92  MPOLx-84/85 (P)
11  DATA MANAGEMENT
DATA MANAGEMENT OF LOSS/LENGTH TESTS
3. Tap the [Test Result Storage] button.
The list of stored test results is displayed.
4. To select a test result tap it twice or press the arrow keys to
highlight a test result and press the center button.
The info page of the stored test results is displayed.

MPO Quad Loss Kit with PCM yes no x x x BN2330/25
104  MPOLx-84/85 (P)
15  ORDERING INFORMATION
INCLUDED ITEMS
Included items
Software options
Accessories
MPO Single mode Loss Kit with
PCM
yes yes x x x BN2330/31
MPO Multimode Loss Kit with PCM yes yes x x x BN2330/34
MPO Quad Loss Kit with PCM yes yes x x x x BN2330/35
M
PO
LP
-8
5
M
PO
LS
-8
5
M
PO
LS
-8
4
M
PO
LP
-8
5P
M
PO
LS
-8
5P
M
PO
LS
-8
4P
P5
00
0i
PCM P5000i
SmartClass™ Fiber instrument
Soft shoulder case for SmartClass™ Fiber + accessories
Quick Start Manual and Safety Instructions
Eight dry batteries AA size
Additional items in kits:
Cleaning Tool MTP/MPO
Cord kit for testing 12f pinned systems
Soft Shoulder Case for up to 4 SCF Instruments
Rechargeable Battery Pack
PS4 Power Supply
USB Cable
WiFi SW Option
Bluetooth SW Option
USB WiFi and BT Dongles and Card for CERTiFi
None
PS4 Universal AC/DC Power Supply for
SmartClass™ Fiber
BN 2305/90.01
RBP2 Li-Ion Battery Pack for SmartClass™ Fiber BN 2305/90.02
Calibration report BN 2329/90.03
UC4 hands free carrier for SmartClass™ Fiber BN 2128/01
UC4P hands free carrier for SmartClass™ Fiber with PCM BN 2128/02
SCASE2 soft shoulder case for SmartClass™ Fiber BN 2128/03
USB cable USB-A to Micro USB K 807
Cord Kit for MPOLx for testing 24f pinned SMF systems BN2329/90.01
Cord Kit for MPOLx for testing 24f pinned MMF systems BN2329/90.02
MPOLx-84/85 (P) 105